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1632 
1633 
163 
1635 
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1641 
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1643 
1644 
1645 
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1647 
1648 
1649 
1650 
1651 
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165 
165 
1655 
1656 
1657 
1658 
1659 
1661 
1660 
1662 
1663 
1664 
1665 
1666 
1667 
1668 
1669 
1670 
1671 
1672 
1673 
167 
1675 
1676 | 
1677 
1678 
1679 
1680 
1681 
1682 
1683 
1684 
1685 
1686 
1687 
1688 
1689 
1690 
1691 
1692 
1693 
1694 
1695 
1696 
1697 
1698 
1699 
1700 
1701 

McCarty Brosseau 
Gammel's Texaco 
Phillips Tire & Supply 

" Petroleum 
O K Machine & Mfg 
Clark -Darland Hdw 
J © Hugo 
S W Bell 
Mid-Continent Pet 
Tom P McDermott 
McCarty Brosseau 
Marshall Supply & Equip 
Mad-Continent Surgical 
McRoberts Lane Drug 
S E Massengill 
Clarence L. Boyd 
Lucille McGlory 
Montgomery O11 Co 
Covey Lbr Co 
Red Fork Drug 
Moore Funeral Home, Ine 
Coulter Funeral Home 
Crown Hill Cem 
Jackson Funeral Home 
Jack's Memory Chapel 
Guy Henshall Supply 
Abbott Laboratories 
8 W Bell 
Diesel Power Co 
Allied Auto Glass 
Fox-Vliet Drug 
McKesson & Robbins 
Herd Equipment 
Foster-Trickel Mach 
Moton Memorial Hosp 
Merkel X-Ray 
Mid~Cont. Pet 
O K Machinery 
Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Clarence L Boyd 
Tulsa Ice Fo 
Tulsa Ice Co 
Metzger Welding 
Boardman Co 
S W Machinery 
Eden's Brake & Clutch 
Boardman Co 
Moulder Oldham 
RL Hahn Auto 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Swinney Service 
Motor Exchange 
Mathews Auto Elec 
Okla Tire & Supply 
Mathews Auto Elec 
Duensing Welding 
Frank's Radiator 

Fred Jones—Ford 
Sheffield Auto Sup 
Fred Jones-—Ford 
Fay Young Typewriter 
Fred Jones-Ford 
Automotive, Ine 
Nolan Sales Corp 
Geo Fuller Chev 
Moulder-Oldham 
Maneka-Hausher 
MoulderOldham 
Modern Bindery 
WN Wetzel 
Ralph's Service Sta 

Harvard Auto Parts 
Okla Tire & Supply 
Harvard Auto Parts 
Guy Henshall 
Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco Oil Co 
Ramsey Motor Co 
Tulsa Ice Co 
Mid-Cont Surgical 
Smith~Dorsey 
Castle Service Sta 
Haynes Auto Supply 
Guy Henshall 
Merkel X-Ray 
General Tires, Ine 
Mid-Cont. Surg 
Phillips Tire & Supply 

Clarence L. Boyd 

supplies 

supplies 
supplies 
Rent 
Service 
Materials 
Supplies 

drugs 
drugs 
supplies 
car expense 
Supplies 
lumber 
drugs 
Ambulance 8burial 

erave 
Anbulance 

’ purial 
Supplies 
drugs 
Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 
drugs 
drugs 
supplies 
supplies 
Hospitalization 
supplies 
supplies 

service 
supplies 
Ice 

Supplies 
f 

Supplies 

Materials 
Supplies 

Supplies 
supplies 
Supplies 

Rental 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rental 
Supplies 

rental 
supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Service 
supplies 

‘ 

rT 

Supplies 

r 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Ice 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 

k 

800.00 
7.30 
Ze 36 

1.50 . 

3623 
27.60 

200.00 
195.84 
250.00 
35,28 

167.50 
30.00 
41.60 
2.00 
1.60 

15.40 
9.16 

186.50 
165.00 
253.18 
15.95 
30,00 
20.40 
65-21 
53. 
3h bo 

75.54 
2.00 

23.08 
10. 80 
87.55 

153.95 
~ 75,20


